
RADO

Up and down wall light which features a high quality, stainless-steel design. The twin GU10 lamp holders graze light on the 

mounting surface to highlight features such as stone or brickwork and this lighting effect looks brilliant when used with 

coloured LED bulbs of your choice. 

5510801424

Wall Light 

STAINLESS STEEL 

CLEAR PC 

BLACK GRAPHITE 

6939412029887 

5 Years

90.0 mm

100.0 mm

160.0 mm

GU10

2

No

2 x 7 W

44

Class I  

220 - 240 V

- 20° to 50°

Item Number 

Fixture Type 

Fixture material 

Diffusor material 

Fixture Color 

EAN number 

Warranty

DIMENTIONS

Width

Length

Height

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting

Light Sources

Bulbs included

Watt 

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONTION 

IP Rating

Electrical Class 

Mains Voltage 

Ambient temperature



LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Unit boxUnit box
Width 

Length

Height

Net weight 

Gross weight

Outer CartonOuter Carton

Width 

Length 

Height

Net weight 

Gross weight 

Qty / Carton

11.0cm

11.5 cm

17.0cm

0.44 kg

0.52kg

18.5cm

35.0cm

24.5cm

2.64kg

3.4 kg

6 Pcs.
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