



RADO

Up and down wall light which features a high quality, stainless-steel design. The twin GU10 lamp holders graze light on the mounting surface to highlight features such as stone or brickwork and this lighting effect looks brilliant when used with coloured LED bulbs of your choice.

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number	5510801424
Fixture Type	Wall Light
Fixture material	STAINLESS STEEL
Diffusor material	CLEAR PC
Fixture Color	BLACK GRAPHITE
EAN number	6939412029887
Warranty	5 Years

DIMENTIONS

Width	90.0 mm
Length	100.0 mm
Height	160.0 mm

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting	GU10
Light Sources	2
Bulbs included	No
Watt	2 x 7 W

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

IP Rating	44
Electrical Class	Class I
Mains Voltage	220 - 240 V
Ambient temperature	-20° to 50°

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Unit box

Width	11.0cm
Length	11.5 cm
Height	17.0cm
Net weight	0.44 kg
Gross weight	0.52kg

Outer Carton

Width	18.5cm
Length	35.0cm
Height	24.5cm
Net weight	2.64kg
Gross weight	3.4 kg
Qty / Carton	6 Pcs.